N Academic Health
‘. Science Network

Medicines Breakthrough Collaborative 1 —
4November 2015
9am - 2pm

Venue: The Great Room, Cadbury House, Frost Hill. BS49 5AD
Directions: http://www.cadburyhotelbristol.co.uk/directions

9.00

9.20

9.25

9:45

10:00
10.10

10.30

11.00
11.15

12.45

13.00

14.00

Registration, Coffee and
Networking

Welcome and Introduction

Ql and the Collaborative
Approach

Diabetes Digital Coach

Lawrie’s story

Transfer of Care — supporting
patients

Summary of morning session

Parallel sessions

Group A — Insulin Safety
Coffee and networking
Parallel sessions continue
Group A — Insulin Safety
Next steps

Lunch and networking
13.30 and 14.00
Close

@QIWEAHSN @weahsn #wemeds

Steve Brown, Director of Pharmacy, UH
Bristol NHS Foundation Trust

Anna Burhouse, Director of Quality, West
of England AHSN

Dr Elizabeth Dymond, Deputy Director of
Enterprise, West of England AHSN

Video

Martin Littleton, Implementation Manager,
Avon Local Pharmaceutical Committee

Steve Brown, Director of Pharmacy, UH
Bristol NHS Foundation Trust

Group B — Transfer of Care

Group B — Transfer of Care

Steve Brown, Director of Pharmacy, UH
Bristol NHS Foundation Trust

QI Taster Sessions

The WEAHSN is putting innovation at the heart of healthcare, improving patient outcomes
and generating wealth for economic growth. Follow us on Twitter @weahsn or visit
www.weahsn.net.

Page 1 of 1



http://www.cadburyhotelbristol.co.uk/directions

