

Medicines Breakthrough Collaborative 1 – 4 November 2015 9am – 2pm

Venue: The Great Room, Cadbury House, Frost Hill. BS49 5AD **Directions:** http://www.cadburyhotelbristol.co.uk/directions

9.00	Registration, Coffee and Networking	
9.20	Welcome and Introduction	Steve Brown, Director of Pharmacy, UH Bristol NHS Foundation Trust
9.25	QI and the Collaborative Approach	Anna Burhouse, Director of Quality, West of England AHSN
9:45	Diabetes Digital Coach	Dr Elizabeth Dymond, Deputy Director of Enterprise, West of England AHSN
10:00	Lawrie's story	Video
10.10	Transfer of Care – supporting patients	Martin Littleton, Implementation Manager, Avon Local Pharmaceutical Committee
	Summary of morning session	Steve Brown, Director of Pharmacy, UH Bristol NHS Foundation Trust
10.30	Parallel sessions	
	Group A – Insulin Safety	Group B – Transfer of Care
11.00	Coffee and networking	
11.15	Parallel sessions continue	
	Group A – Insulin Safety	Group B – Transfer of Care
12.45	Next steps	Steve Brown, Director of Pharmacy, UH Bristol NHS Foundation Trust
13.00	Lunch and networking	
	13.30 and 14.00	QI Taster Sessions
14.00	Close	
4	@QIWEAHSN @weahsn #wemeds	•

The WEAHSN is putting innovation at the heart of healthcare, improving patient outcomes and generating wealth for economic growth. Follow us on Twitter @weahsn or visit www.weahsn.net.